

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 129
 LETTING DATE : 10/06/11 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11129
 DISTRICT : N1
 CONTRACT TIME : 12/31/11 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : PASSAIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS & ASBESTOS REMOVAL CONTRACT #1-2011;
 RT 46, VALLEY RD & NOTCH RD INTERCHANGE; LITTLE FALLS TWP.
 PASSAIC COUNTY

PROJECT(S) : STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	P2743 PERRELLO INC	\$ 228,300.01	100.0000%
2	S4689 SITE CONTRACTORS, INC	\$ 296,000.00	129.6540%
3	D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO T7408 TRICON ENTERPRISES INC	\$ 486,350.00	213.0311% IRREGULAR

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	153009P	LUMP	500.00000	500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	500.00000	500.00
	BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES							
0002	151003M	LUMP	0.01000	0.01	3500.00000	3500.00	4500.00000	4500.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND							
0003	154003P	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	5000.00000	5000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
	MOBILIZATION							
0004	152003P	LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	7000.00000	7000.00	1500.00000	1500.00
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0005	201003P	LUMP	5500.00000	5500.00	25000.00000	25000.00	42000.00000	42000.00
	CLEARING SITE							
0006	203021P	1390.000	CY	20.00000	27800.00	30.00000	41700.00	41700.00
	I-14 SOIL AGGREGATE							
0007	201012P	5.000	U	4000.00000	20000.00	5000.00000	25000.00	75000.00
	CLEARING SITE, TANK REMOVAL							
0008	201015M	100.000	T	130.00000	13000.00	150.00000	15000.00	7500.00
	DISPOSING AND RECYCLING OF CONTAMINATED SOIL - TANKS							
0009	201021M	12.000	U	225.00000	2700.00	1000.00000	12000.00	30000.00
	POST EXCAVATION SOIL SAMPLING AND ANALYSES							
0010	201024M	3.000	U	1350.00000	4050.00	1000.00000	3000.00	1500.00
	COMPOSITE SOIL SAMPLING AND ANALYSES							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 129
 LETTING DATE : 10/06/11 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11129
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : PASSAIC

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) P2743 PERRELLO INC		(2) S4689 SITE CONTRACTORS, INC		(3) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0011 201030M SEALING OF ABANDONED WELL	1.000	U	4000.00000	4000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0012 202006M EXCAVATION, TEST PIT	15.000	CY	100.00000	1500.00	20.00000	300.00	150.00000	2250.00
0013 201033M DEMOLITION (____), PARCEL (____) DEMOLITION (D-1), PARCEL (85)	1.000	U	20000.00000	20000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	43500.00000	43500.00
0014 201033M DEMOLITION (____), PARCEL (____) DEMOLITION (D-2), PARCEL (93)	1.000	U	24900.00000	24900.00	25000.00000	25000.00	33000.00000	33000.00
0015 201033M DEMOLITION (____), PARCEL (____) DEMOLITION (D-3), PARCEL (105)	1.000	U	35000.00000	35000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0016 201033M DEMOLITION (____), PARCEL (____) DEMOLITION (D-4), PARCEL (106)	1.000	U	35000.00000	35000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	46200.00000	46200.00
0017 201036M REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS (____), PARCEL (____) REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS (D-1), PARCEL (85)	1.000	U	24800.00000	24800.00	48000.00000	48000.00	60000.00000	60000.00
0018 201036M REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS (____), PARCEL (____) REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS (D-2), PARCEL (93)	1.000	U	3550.00000	3550.00	4000.00000	4000.00	7200.00000	7200.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	228,300.01	\$	296,000.00	\$	486,350.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	228,300.01	\$	296,000.00	\$	486,350.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,